

Piese tractor

I.D.: 62431092

Data publicarii 25.10.21 Coduri CPV 16810000-6

Pretul estimativ: 14.195,60 RON - 14.195,60 RON

Descriere: 1 Gufero 5911-1928 BUC 1 18.19 18.19 3.46 19 2 BPC Brake Parts cleaner BRAKE BUC 2 19.81 39.62 7.53 19 3 Spring 53.147.026 BUC 1 13.17 13.17 2.50 19 4 Pin 99-6495 BUC 10 2.26 22.60 4.29 19 5 Filtru directie Zetor (PF) 93-1154 BUC 1 26.40 26.40 5.02 19 6 Filtru combustibil Zetor-15 (PF) 93-1260 BUC 1 19.66 19.66 3.74 19 7 Filtru ulei (PF) 68.016.093 BUC 1 30.87 30.87 5.87 19 8 Ulei servo directie H46 H46 L 3 19.02 57.06 10.84 19 9 Ulei motor 15w40 X400 15W40X400 BUC 10 20.01 200.10 38.02 19 10 Filtru aer I - Zetor (P) 93-1781 BUC 1 134.40 134.40 25.54 19 11 Filtru aer II - Zetor (P) 93-1782 BUC 1 124.42 124.42 23.64 19 12 SD - kit ambreiaj LUK - R310 KO +KO - 45-66kW 93.942.021 BUC 1 2697.55 2697.55 512.53 19 13 Rulment presiune inaintare (P) 7011-2727 BUC 1 217.28 217.28 41.28 19 14 Rulment de presiune priza (P) 6211-2166 BUC 1 564.48 564.48 107.25 19 15 Rulment 6304 2RS/C3 TMA (P) 97-1110 BUC 1 16.71 16.71 3.17 19 16 volanta V-12° - ISKRA (P) 65.003.560 BUC 1 2412.82 2412.82 458.44 19 17 Simering110x130x12 BAUMSLX7 (MPF) 10.002.036 BUC 1 124.86 124.86 23.72 19 53.129.901 BUC 1 44.44 44.44 8.44 19 7211-1912 BUC 2 2.26 4.52 0.86 19 80W90/20L BUC 2 309.99 619.98 117.80 19 0000MANO BUC 45 123.24 5545.80 1053.70 19 80W90/20L BUC 1 309.99 309.99 58.90 19 93-1630 BUC 2 23.45 46.90 8.91 19 93-1631 BUC 2 81.80 163.60 31.08 19 53.225.901 BUC 1 187.14 187.14 35.56 19 SILI BUC 1 79.98 79.98 15.20 19 13.350.911 BUC 1 299.42 299.42 56.89 19 18 Simering 50x80x13 DPH-HNBR 19 Gufero WAS 28x35